
Die Hard Fantasy 2025-2026 - $100 Per Entry (28 Entries) 
Payout: 
1st - $1,000 –  
2nd - $700 –  
3rd - $400 –  
4th - $300 –  
5th - $200 –  
6th - $200 –  
 
Updated after Event #8 (7th League Event), Jan 25, 2025 
 
Fantasy Standings 
PickerFN PickerLN SumOfSumOfLeaguePoints 

Rich Strike 158500 

Piers Wylie 145500 

Doug Cornelson 138500 

Andy Goosen 138500 

Chris Searles 138000 

Great & Greater 137500 

Shawn Lange 133500 

Bobbi Frost 133000 

Eric Ruttan 131000 

Keith Fisher 130000 

Reza Yazdani 129500 

Henry Oh 129000 

Paul Anaka 127500 

Martin Sayle 124500 

Brad Wilson 123000 

Dave Palmer 122500 

Jamie Hucul 122000 

Darren Kennedy 119000 

Christina Armstrong 116000 



Fantasy Standings 
PickerFN PickerLN SumOfSumOfLeaguePoints 

Roger Grosset 114000 

Snake Pliskin 112500 

John Romanowski 111500 

Spiro Pegos 110500 

Mike Honeyman 109000 

Chris Watson 106000 

Brant Taylor 106000 

Mrs. Watson 96000 

Paul Deol 77500 
 
Fantasy Player Points Breakdown 
PickerFN PickerLN PickFN PickLN SumOfLeaguePoints Group 

Andy Goosen Darren Kennedy 13000 1 

Andy Goosen Zach Nicholls 10500 1 

Andy Goosen Andy Goosen 1500 1 

Andy Goosen Cindy Chen 11000 2 

Andy Goosen Jeremy Skinner 1500 2 

Andy Goosen Ty Duong 500 2 

Andy Goosen Tosca Lueks 9500 3 

Andy Goosen Henry Oh 6000 3 

Andy Goosen Dan Molatore 0 3 

Andy Goosen Tyler Marples 10000 4 

Andy Goosen Brant Taylor 0 4 

Andy Goosen Mike Mittermuller 0 4 

Andy Goosen Ted Hill 10000 5 

Andy Goosen Andrew Creed 1500 5 

Andy Goosen Ryan Freeman 500 5 

Andy Goosen Terry Goode 8500 6 

Andy Goosen John Romanowski 3500 6 

Andy Goosen Jamie Hucul 1000 6 

Andy Goosen Mike Honeyman 9500 7 

Andy Goosen Martin Sayle 500 7 

Andy Goosen Iven Chen 0 7 

Andy Goosen Reza Yazdani 6500 8 



Fantasy Player Points Breakdown 
PickerFN PickerLN PickFN PickLN SumOfLeaguePoints Group 

Andy Goosen Corey Chan 5500 8 

Andy Goosen Raj Parmar 3000 8 

Andy Goosen Kosta Theodosakis 11000 9 

Andy Goosen Jesse Spencer 10000 9 

Andy Goosen Sean Cardoso 4000 9 

Bobbi Frost Everett Wicklund 16500 1 

Bobbi Frost Zach Nicholls 10500 1 

Bobbi Frost Paul Anaka 2000 1 

Bobbi Frost Andrew Krywaniuk 12500 2 

Bobbi Frost Ty Duong 500 2 

Bobbi Frost Doug Cornelson 0 2 

Bobbi Frost Michelle Owen 10000 3 

Bobbi Frost Dylan Ruocco 4500 3 

Bobbi Frost Jason Nadeau 1500 3 

Bobbi Frost Tyler Marples 10000 4 

Bobbi Frost Chris Nishi 8500 4 

Bobbi Frost Dave Aplas 5000 4 

Bobbi Frost John Clark 6000 5 

Bobbi Frost Bobbi Frost 500 5 

Bobbi Frost Chris Searles 500 5 

Bobbi Frost Terry Goode 8500 6 

Bobbi Frost Mike Hill 4000 6 

Bobbi Frost Mike Pruessmann 0 6 

Bobbi Frost Allan Foster 11000 7 

Bobbi Frost Eric Weber 2500 7 

Bobbi Frost Martin Sayle 500 7 

Bobbi Frost Issa Shaw 8000 8 

Bobbi Frost Raj Parmar 3000 8 

Bobbi Frost Cody Hurlburt 0 8 

Bobbi Frost Ivan Mahood 4500 9 

Bobbi Frost Dave Palmer 1500 9 

Bobbi Frost Anoop Randhawa 1000 9 

Brad Wilson Zach Nicholls 10500 1 

Brad Wilson Paul Anaka 2000 1 

Brad Wilson Johnny Dai 500 1 



Fantasy Player Points Breakdown 
PickerFN PickerLN PickFN PickLN SumOfLeaguePoints Group 

Brad Wilson Andrew Krywaniuk 12500 2 

Brad Wilson Ty Duong 500 2 

Brad Wilson Doug Cornelson 0 2 

Brad Wilson Michelle Owen 10000 3 

Brad Wilson Henry Oh 6000 3 

Brad Wilson Dan Molatore 0 3 

Brad Wilson Keith Fisher 11000 4 

Brad Wilson Chris McDonell 4000 4 

Brad Wilson Brant Taylor 0 4 

Brad Wilson Jeff Hall 18000 5 

Brad Wilson Andrew Creed 1500 5 

Brad Wilson Mike Twitchell 0 5 

Brad Wilson Terry Goode 8500 6 

Brad Wilson Nikola Mitevski 5000 6 

Brad Wilson Mike Hill 4000 6 

Brad Wilson Allan Foster 11000 7 

Brad Wilson Mike Honeyman 9500 7 

Brad Wilson Iven Chen 0 7 

Brad Wilson Raj Parmar 3000 8 

Brad Wilson Cody Hurlburt 0 8 

Brad Wilson Mo Pannun 0 8 

Brad Wilson Ivan Mahood 4500 9 

Brad Wilson Anoop Randhawa 1000 9 

Brad Wilson Pamela Lafleur 0 9 

Brant Taylor Zach Nicholls 10500 1 

Brant Taylor Andy Goosen 1500 1 

Brant Taylor Johnny Dai 500 1 

Brant Taylor Pat Woelk 15500 2 

Brant Taylor Ty Duong 500 2 

Brant Taylor Doug Cornelson 0 2 

Brant Taylor Henry Oh 6000 3 

Brant Taylor Dan Molatore 0 3 

Brant Taylor Harry Aujla 0 3 

Brant Taylor Keith Fisher 11000 4 

Brant Taylor Tyler Marples 10000 4 



Fantasy Player Points Breakdown 
PickerFN PickerLN PickFN PickLN SumOfLeaguePoints Group 

Brant Taylor Brant Taylor 0 4 

Brant Taylor Steve Bakx 3500 5 

Brant Taylor Bobbi Frost 500 5 

Brant Taylor Chris Searles 500 5 

Brant Taylor Terry Goode 8500 6 

Brant Taylor John Romanowski 3500 6 

Brant Taylor Jamie Hucul 1000 6 

Brant Taylor Mike Honeyman 9500 7 

Brant Taylor Spiro Pegos 5500 7 

Brant Taylor Martin Sayle 500 7 

Brant Taylor Reza Yazdani 6500 8 

Brant Taylor Cody Hurlburt 0 8 

Brant Taylor Mo Pannun 0 8 

Brant Taylor Jesse Spencer 10000 9 

Brant Taylor Anoop Randhawa 1000 9 

Brant Taylor Wendy Dunning 0 9 

Chris Searles Darren Kennedy 13000 1 

Chris Searles Zach Nicholls 10500 1 

Chris Searles Andy Goosen 1500 1 

Chris Searles Andrew Krywaniuk 12500 2 

Chris Searles Chris Watson 3500 2 

Chris Searles Ty Duong 500 2 

Chris Searles Tosca Lueks 9500 3 

Chris Searles Henry Oh 6000 3 

Chris Searles Jason Nadeau 1500 3 

Chris Searles Eric Ruttan 14500 4 

Chris Searles Keith Fisher 11000 4 

Chris Searles Brant Taylor 0 4 

Chris Searles Steve Bakx 3500 5 

Chris Searles Andrew Creed 1500 5 

Chris Searles Chris Searles 500 5 

Chris Searles Terry Goode 8500 6 

Chris Searles Mike Hill 4000 6 

Chris Searles Mike Baker 3000 6 

Chris Searles Mike Honeyman 9500 7 



Fantasy Player Points Breakdown 
PickerFN PickerLN PickFN PickLN SumOfLeaguePoints Group 

Chris Searles Spiro Pegos 5500 7 

Chris Searles Jeff Roberts 5000 7 

Chris Searles Corey Chan 5500 8 

Chris Searles Mike McManus 1500 8 

Chris Searles Mo Pannun 0 8 

Chris Searles Ivan Mahood 4500 9 

Chris Searles Dave Palmer 1500 9 

Chris Searles Doug Armstrong 0 9 

Chris Watson Everett Wicklund 16500 1 

Chris Watson Brad Wilson 4500 1 

Chris Watson Paul Deol 1500 1 

Chris Watson Pat Woelk 15500 2 

Chris Watson Chris Watson 3500 2 

Chris Watson Ty Duong 500 2 

Chris Watson Tosca Lueks 9500 3 

Chris Watson Dylan Ruocco 4500 3 

Chris Watson Dan Molatore 0 3 

Chris Watson Eric Ruttan 14500 4 

Chris Watson Chris Nishi 8500 4 

Chris Watson Mike Mittermuller 0 4 

Chris Watson Chris Searles 500 5 

Chris Watson Ryan Freeman 500 5 

Chris Watson Wray Jones 0 5 

Chris Watson Mike Hill 4000 6 

Chris Watson Mike Baker 3000 6 

Chris Watson Mike Pruessmann 0 6 

Chris Watson Chris Potter 6000 7 

Chris Watson Spiro Pegos 5500 7 

Chris Watson Martin Sayle 500 7 

Chris Watson Kate Mitevska 1500 8 

Chris Watson Julian Coca 0 8 

Chris Watson Marc Belland 0 8 

Chris Watson Sean Cardoso 4000 9 

Chris Watson Duane Dobbs 1500 9 

Chris Watson Daryl Fowler 0 9 



Fantasy Player Points Breakdown 
PickerFN PickerLN PickFN PickLN SumOfLeaguePoints Group 

Mrs. Watson Darren Kennedy 13000 1 

Mrs. Watson Trevor Massey 2000 1 

Mrs. Watson Johnny Dai 500 1 

Mrs. Watson Chris Watson 3500 2 

Mrs. Watson Jeremy Skinner 1500 2 

Mrs. Watson Ty Duong 500 2 

Mrs. Watson Tosca Lueks 9500 3 

Mrs. Watson Dave Sims 500 3 

Mrs. Watson Harry Aujla 0 3 

Mrs. Watson Tyler Marples 10000 4 

Mrs. Watson Chris McDonell 4000 4 

Mrs. Watson Piers Wylie 0 4 

Mrs. Watson Chris Searles 500 5 

Mrs. Watson Ryan Freeman 500 5 

Mrs. Watson Mike Twitchell 0 5 

Mrs. Watson Christina Armstrong 12000 6 

Mrs. Watson Terry Goode 8500 6 

Mrs. Watson John Romanowski 3500 6 

Mrs. Watson Scott Brynen 12500 7 

Mrs. Watson Chris Potter 6000 7 

Mrs. Watson Jeff Roberts 5000 7 

Mrs. Watson Mike McManus 1500 8 

Mrs. Watson Barry Wetzel 0 8 

Mrs. Watson Mo Pannun 0 8 

Mrs. Watson Anoop Randhawa 1000 9 

Mrs. Watson Daryl Fowler 0 9 

Mrs. Watson Doug Armstrong 0 9 

Christina Armstrong Darren Kennedy 13000 1 

Christina Armstrong Zach Nicholls 10500 1 

Christina Armstrong Andy Goosen 1500 1 

Christina Armstrong Cindy Chen 11000 2 

Christina Armstrong Chris Watson 3500 2 

Christina Armstrong Ty Duong 500 2 

Christina Armstrong Henry Oh 6000 3 

Christina Armstrong Brent Senko 1000 3 



Fantasy Player Points Breakdown 
PickerFN PickerLN PickFN PickLN SumOfLeaguePoints Group 

Christina Armstrong Harry Aujla 0 3 

Christina Armstrong Tyler Marples 10000 4 

Christina Armstrong Jim Prime 7500 4 

Christina Armstrong Brant Taylor 0 4 

Christina Armstrong Ted Hill 10000 5 

Christina Armstrong Chris Searles 500 5 

Christina Armstrong Ryan Freeman 500 5 

Christina Armstrong Christina Armstrong 12000 6 

Christina Armstrong John Romanowski 3500 6 

Christina Armstrong Jamie Hucul 1000 6 

Christina Armstrong Spiro Pegos 5500 7 

Christina Armstrong Iven Chen 0 7 

Christina Armstrong Kal Kooner 0 7 

Christina Armstrong Corey Chan 5500 8 

Christina Armstrong Barb Blanchard 3000 8 

Christina Armstrong Cody Hurlburt 0 8 

Christina Armstrong Jesse Spencer 10000 9 

Christina Armstrong Doug Armstrong 0 9 

Christina Armstrong Wendy Dunning 0 9 

Darren Kennedy Darren Kennedy 13000 1 

Darren Kennedy Roger Grosset 6500 1 

Darren Kennedy Andy Goosen 1500 1 

Darren Kennedy Chris Watson 3500 2 

Darren Kennedy Shawn Lange 1000 2 

Darren Kennedy Doug Cornelson 0 2 

Darren Kennedy Jason Nadeau 1500 3 

Darren Kennedy Brent Senko 1000 3 

Darren Kennedy Harry Aujla 0 3 

Darren Kennedy Tyler Marples 10000 4 

Darren Kennedy Chris Nishi 8500 4 

Darren Kennedy Brant Taylor 0 4 

Darren Kennedy Ted Hill 10000 5 

Darren Kennedy Andrew Creed 1500 5 

Darren Kennedy Mike Twitchell 0 5 

Darren Kennedy Christina Armstrong 12000 6 



Fantasy Player Points Breakdown 
PickerFN PickerLN PickFN PickLN SumOfLeaguePoints Group 

Darren Kennedy John Romanowski 3500 6 

Darren Kennedy Jamie Hucul 1000 6 

Darren Kennedy Scott Brynen 12500 7 

Darren Kennedy Mike Honeyman 9500 7 

Darren Kennedy Iven Chen 0 7 

Darren Kennedy Reza Yazdani 6500 8 

Darren Kennedy Corey Chan 5500 8 

Darren Kennedy Raj Parmar 3000 8 

Darren Kennedy Ivan Mahood 4500 9 

Darren Kennedy John Hooper 2000 9 

Darren Kennedy Anoop Randhawa 1000 9 

Dave Palmer Darren Kennedy 13000 1 

Dave Palmer Zach Nicholls 10500 1 

Dave Palmer Johnny Dai 500 1 

Dave Palmer Pat Woelk 15500 2 

Dave Palmer Andrew Krywaniuk 12500 2 

Dave Palmer Chris Watson 3500 2 

Dave Palmer Kelli Krywaniuk 6000 3 

Dave Palmer Dylan Ruocco 4500 3 

Dave Palmer Jason Nadeau 1500 3 

Dave Palmer Dave Aplas 5000 4 

Dave Palmer Chris McDonell 4000 4 

Dave Palmer Brant Taylor 0 4 

Dave Palmer John Clark 6000 5 

Dave Palmer Andrew Creed 1500 5 

Dave Palmer Bobbi Frost 500 5 

Dave Palmer Mike Hill 4000 6 

Dave Palmer Mike Baker 3000 6 

Dave Palmer Mike Pruessmann 0 6 

Dave Palmer Allan Foster 11000 7 

Dave Palmer Jeff Roberts 5000 7 

Dave Palmer Martin Sayle 500 7 

Dave Palmer Issa Shaw 8000 8 

Dave Palmer Raj Parmar 3000 8 

Dave Palmer Kate Mitevska 1500 8 



Fantasy Player Points Breakdown 
PickerFN PickerLN PickFN PickLN SumOfLeaguePoints Group 

Dave Palmer Dave Palmer 1500 9 

Dave Palmer Antonia Baker 500 9 

Dave Palmer Pamela Lafleur 0 9 

Doug Cornelson Zach Nicholls 10500 1 

Doug Cornelson Andy Goosen 1500 1 

Doug Cornelson Johnny Dai 500 1 

Doug Cornelson Andrew Krywaniuk 12500 2 

Doug Cornelson Ty Duong 500 2 

Doug Cornelson Doug Cornelson 0 2 

Doug Cornelson Henry Oh 6000 3 

Doug Cornelson Dylan Ruocco 4500 3 

Doug Cornelson Dan Molatore 0 3 

Doug Cornelson Eric Ruttan 14500 4 

Doug Cornelson Tyler Marples 10000 4 

Doug Cornelson Chris Nishi 8500 4 

Doug Cornelson Ted Hill 10000 5 

Doug Cornelson Steve Bakx 3500 5 

Doug Cornelson Chris Searles 500 5 

Doug Cornelson Terry Goode 8500 6 

Doug Cornelson Nikola Mitevski 5000 6 

Doug Cornelson Mike Baker 3000 6 

Doug Cornelson Eric Weber 2500 7 

Doug Cornelson Martin Sayle 500 7 

Doug Cornelson Iven Chen 0 7 

Doug Cornelson Issa Shaw 8000 8 

Doug Cornelson Reza Yazdani 6500 8 

Doug Cornelson Corey Chan 5500 8 

Doug Cornelson Kosta Theodosakis 11000 9 

Doug Cornelson Sean Cardoso 4000 9 

Doug Cornelson Anoop Randhawa 1000 9 

Eric Ruttan Everett Wicklund 16500 1 

Eric Ruttan Brad Wilson 4500 1 

Eric Ruttan Andy Goosen 1500 1 

Eric Ruttan Cindy Chen 11000 2 

Eric Ruttan Chris Watson 3500 2 



Fantasy Player Points Breakdown 
PickerFN PickerLN PickFN PickLN SumOfLeaguePoints Group 

Eric Ruttan Ty Duong 500 2 

Eric Ruttan Michelle Owen 10000 3 

Eric Ruttan Tosca Lueks 9500 3 

Eric Ruttan Brent Senko 1000 3 

Eric Ruttan Eric Ruttan 14500 4 

Eric Ruttan Tyler Marples 10000 4 

Eric Ruttan Chris Nishi 8500 4 

Eric Ruttan Chris Searles 500 5 

Eric Ruttan Ryan Freeman 500 5 

Eric Ruttan Mike Twitchell 0 5 

Eric Ruttan Terry Goode 8500 6 

Eric Ruttan Adi Aggarwal 6000 6 

Eric Ruttan Mike Baker 3000 6 

Eric Ruttan Chris Potter 6000 7 

Eric Ruttan Spiro Pegos 5500 7 

Eric Ruttan Iven Chen 0 7 

Eric Ruttan Raj Parmar 3000 8 

Eric Ruttan Mike McManus 1500 8 

Eric Ruttan Mo Pannun 0 8 

Eric Ruttan Ivan Mahood 4500 9 

Eric Ruttan Anoop Randhawa 1000 9 

Eric Ruttan Daryl Fowler 0 9 

Rich Strike Everett Wicklund 16500 1 

Rich Strike Andy Goosen 1500 1 

Rich Strike Johnny Dai 500 1 

Rich Strike Pat Woelk 15500 2 

Rich Strike Andrew Krywaniuk 12500 2 

Rich Strike Kelly Lange 8000 2 

Rich Strike Henry Oh 6000 3 

Rich Strike Dylan Ruocco 4500 3 

Rich Strike Dan Molatore 0 3 

Rich Strike Eric Ruttan 14500 4 

Rich Strike Tyler Marples 10000 4 

Rich Strike Chris Nishi 8500 4 

Rich Strike Steve Bakx 3500 5 



Fantasy Player Points Breakdown 
PickerFN PickerLN PickFN PickLN SumOfLeaguePoints Group 

Rich Strike Andrew Creed 1500 5 

Rich Strike Chris Searles 500 5 

Rich Strike Nikola Mitevski 5000 6 

Rich Strike Mike Hill 4000 6 

Rich Strike Mike Pruessmann 0 6 

Rich Strike Scott Brynen 12500 7 

Rich Strike Eric Weber 2500 7 

Rich Strike Iven Chen 0 7 

Rich Strike Reza Yazdani 6500 8 

Rich Strike Corey Chan 5500 8 

Rich Strike Raj Parmar 3000 8 

Rich Strike Kosta Theodosakis 11000 9 

Rich Strike Sean Cardoso 4000 9 

Rich Strike Anoop Randhawa 1000 9 

Great & Greater Zach Nicholls 10500 1 

Great & Greater Andy Goosen 1500 1 

Great & Greater Johnny Dai 500 1 

Great & Greater Andrew Krywaniuk 12500 2 

Great & Greater Jeremy Skinner 1500 2 

Great & Greater Doug Cornelson 0 2 

Great & Greater Tosca Lueks 9500 3 

Great & Greater Henry Oh 6000 3 

Great & Greater Dylan Ruocco 4500 3 

Great & Greater Tyler Marples 10000 4 

Great & Greater Chris Nishi 8500 4 

Great & Greater Dave Aplas 5000 4 

Great & Greater Steve Bakx 3500 5 

Great & Greater Chris Searles 500 5 

Great & Greater Ryan Freeman 500 5 

Great & Greater Nikola Mitevski 5000 6 

Great & Greater Mike Hill 4000 6 

Great & Greater Mike Baker 3000 6 

Great & Greater Scott Brynen 12500 7 

Great & Greater Eric Weber 2500 7 

Great & Greater Iven Chen 0 7 



Fantasy Player Points Breakdown 
PickerFN PickerLN PickFN PickLN SumOfLeaguePoints Group 

Great & Greater Issa Shaw 8000 8 

Great & Greater Reza Yazdani 6500 8 

Great & Greater Corey Chan 5500 8 

Great & Greater Kosta Theodosakis 11000 9 

Great & Greater Sean Cardoso 4000 9 

Great & Greater Anoop Randhawa 1000 9 

Henry Oh Zach Nicholls 10500 1 

Henry Oh Paul Anaka 2000 1 

Henry Oh Johnny Dai 500 1 

Henry Oh Andrew Krywaniuk 12500 2 

Henry Oh Jeremy Skinner 1500 2 

Henry Oh Doug Cornelson 0 2 

Henry Oh Henry Oh 6000 3 

Henry Oh Dylan Ruocco 4500 3 

Henry Oh Dan Molatore 0 3 

Henry Oh Tyler Marples 10000 4 

Henry Oh Chris Nishi 8500 4 

Henry Oh Chris McDonell 4000 4 

Henry Oh Ted Hill 10000 5 

Henry Oh Steve Bakx 3500 5 

Henry Oh Chris Searles 500 5 

Henry Oh Nikola Mitevski 5000 6 

Henry Oh Mike Hill 4000 6 

Henry Oh Mike Pruessmann 0 6 

Henry Oh Scott Brynen 12500 7 

Henry Oh Eric Weber 2500 7 

Henry Oh Iven Chen 0 7 

Henry Oh Reza Yazdani 6500 8 

Henry Oh Corey Chan 5500 8 

Henry Oh Raj Parmar 3000 8 

Henry Oh Kosta Theodosakis 11000 9 

Henry Oh Sean Cardoso 4000 9 

Henry Oh Anoop Randhawa 1000 9 

Jamie Hucul Zach Nicholls 10500 1 

Jamie Hucul Andy Goosen 1500 1 



Fantasy Player Points Breakdown 
PickerFN PickerLN PickFN PickLN SumOfLeaguePoints Group 

Jamie Hucul Johnny Dai 500 1 

Jamie Hucul Pat Woelk 15500 2 

Jamie Hucul Chris Watson 3500 2 

Jamie Hucul Ty Duong 500 2 

Jamie Hucul Tosca Lueks 9500 3 

Jamie Hucul Henry Oh 6000 3 

Jamie Hucul Dave Sims 500 3 

Jamie Hucul Tyler Marples 10000 4 

Jamie Hucul Chris Nishi 8500 4 

Jamie Hucul Brant Taylor 0 4 

Jamie Hucul Jeff Hall 18000 5 

Jamie Hucul Andrew Creed 1500 5 

Jamie Hucul Mike Twitchell 0 5 

Jamie Hucul Terry Goode 8500 6 

Jamie Hucul Mike Baker 3000 6 

Jamie Hucul Jamie Hucul 1000 6 

Jamie Hucul Mike Honeyman 9500 7 

Jamie Hucul Steve McLarty 1000 7 

Jamie Hucul Kal Kooner 0 7 

Jamie Hucul Corey Chan 5500 8 

Jamie Hucul Mike McManus 1500 8 

Jamie Hucul Barry Wetzel 0 8 

Jamie Hucul Ivan Mahood 4500 9 

Jamie Hucul Dave Palmer 1500 9 

Jamie Hucul Pamela Lafleur 0 9 

John Romanowski Zach Nicholls 10500 1 

John Romanowski Paul Anaka 2000 1 

John Romanowski Andy Goosen 1500 1 

John Romanowski Andrew Krywaniuk 12500 2 

John Romanowski Cindy Chen 11000 2 

John Romanowski Chris Watson 3500 2 

John Romanowski Henry Oh 6000 3 

John Romanowski Jason Nadeau 1500 3 

John Romanowski Harry Aujla 0 3 

John Romanowski Tyler Marples 10000 4 



Fantasy Player Points Breakdown 
PickerFN PickerLN PickFN PickLN SumOfLeaguePoints Group 

John Romanowski Brant Taylor 0 4 

John Romanowski Mike Mittermuller 0 4 

John Romanowski Andrew Creed 1500 5 

John Romanowski Chris Searles 500 5 

John Romanowski Mike Twitchell 0 5 

John Romanowski Christina Armstrong 12000 6 

John Romanowski Terry Goode 8500 6 

John Romanowski John Romanowski 3500 6 

John Romanowski Jeff Roberts 5000 7 

John Romanowski Martin Sayle 500 7 

John Romanowski Kal Kooner 0 7 

John Romanowski Reza Yazdani 6500 8 

John Romanowski Corey Chan 5500 8 

John Romanowski Cody Hurlburt 0 8 

John Romanowski Ivan Mahood 4500 9 

John Romanowski Sean Cardoso 4000 9 

John Romanowski Anoop Randhawa 1000 9 

Keith Fisher Zach Nicholls 10500 1 

Keith Fisher Roger Grosset 6500 1 

Keith Fisher Andy Goosen 1500 1 

Keith Fisher Andrew Krywaniuk 12500 2 

Keith Fisher Cindy Chen 11000 2 

Keith Fisher Shawn Lange 1000 2 

Keith Fisher Michelle Owen 10000 3 

Keith Fisher Henry Oh 6000 3 

Keith Fisher Harry Aujla 0 3 

Keith Fisher Keith Fisher 11000 4 

Keith Fisher Tyler Marples 10000 4 

Keith Fisher Brant Taylor 0 4 

Keith Fisher Ted Hill 10000 5 

Keith Fisher Andrew Creed 1500 5 

Keith Fisher Chris Searles 500 5 

Keith Fisher Terry Goode 8500 6 

Keith Fisher Mike Baker 3000 6 

Keith Fisher Jamie Hucul 1000 6 



Fantasy Player Points Breakdown 
PickerFN PickerLN PickFN PickLN SumOfLeaguePoints Group 

Keith Fisher Spiro Pegos 5500 7 

Keith Fisher Eric Weber 2500 7 

Keith Fisher Kal Kooner 0 7 

Keith Fisher Reza Yazdani 6500 8 

Keith Fisher Cody Hurlburt 0 8 

Keith Fisher Mo Pannun 0 8 

Keith Fisher Jesse Spencer 10000 9 

Keith Fisher Corey Maitz 1000 9 

Keith Fisher Doug Armstrong 0 9 

Martin Sayle Everett Wicklund 16500 1 

Martin Sayle Zach Nicholls 10500 1 

Martin Sayle Johnny Dai 500 1 

Martin Sayle Shawn Lange 1000 2 

Martin Sayle Ty Duong 500 2 

Martin Sayle Doug Cornelson 0 2 

Martin Sayle Michelle Owen 10000 3 

Martin Sayle Henry Oh 6000 3 

Martin Sayle Brent Senko 1000 3 

Martin Sayle Tyler Marples 10000 4 

Martin Sayle Chris Nishi 8500 4 

Martin Sayle Piers Wylie 0 4 

Martin Sayle Ted Hill 10000 5 

Martin Sayle Steve Bakx 3500 5 

Martin Sayle Bobbi Frost 500 5 

Martin Sayle Christina Armstrong 12000 6 

Martin Sayle Jamie Hucul 1000 6 

Martin Sayle Mike Pruessmann 0 6 

Martin Sayle Mike Honeyman 9500 7 

Martin Sayle Martin Sayle 500 7 

Martin Sayle Iven Chen 0 7 

Martin Sayle Reza Yazdani 6500 8 

Martin Sayle Corey Chan 5500 8 

Martin Sayle Barry Wetzel 0 8 

Martin Sayle Jesse Spencer 10000 9 

Martin Sayle Anoop Randhawa 1000 9 



Fantasy Player Points Breakdown 
PickerFN PickerLN PickFN PickLN SumOfLeaguePoints Group 

Martin Sayle Doug Armstrong 0 9 

Mike Honeyman Zach Nicholls 10500 1 

Mike Honeyman Trevor Massey 2000 1 

Mike Honeyman Johnny Dai 500 1 

Mike Honeyman Pat Woelk 15500 2 

Mike Honeyman Ty Duong 500 2 

Mike Honeyman Doug Cornelson 0 2 

Mike Honeyman Dylan Ruocco 4500 3 

Mike Honeyman Jason Nadeau 1500 3 

Mike Honeyman Dave Sims 500 3 

Mike Honeyman Tyler Marples 10000 4 

Mike Honeyman Chris Nishi 8500 4 

Mike Honeyman Brant Taylor 0 4 

Mike Honeyman Ted Hill 10000 5 

Mike Honeyman Steve Bakx 3500 5 

Mike Honeyman Andrew Creed 1500 5 

Mike Honeyman Nikola Mitevski 5000 6 

Mike Honeyman Mike Baker 3000 6 

Mike Honeyman Jamie Hucul 1000 6 

Mike Honeyman Mike Honeyman 9500 7 

Mike Honeyman Chris Potter 6000 7 

Mike Honeyman Reza Yazdani 6500 8 

Mike Honeyman Raj Parmar 3000 8 

Mike Honeyman Mo Pannun 0 8 

Mike Honeyman Ivan Mahood 4500 9 

Mike Honeyman Anoop Randhawa 1000 9 

Mike Honeyman Antonia Baker 500 9 

Snake Pliskin Everett Wicklund 16500 1 

Snake Pliskin Paul Deol 1500 1 

Snake Pliskin Johnny Dai 500 1 

Snake Pliskin Andrew Krywaniuk 12500 2 

Snake Pliskin Jeremy Skinner 1500 2 

Snake Pliskin Doug Cornelson 0 2 

Snake Pliskin Henry Oh 6000 3 

Snake Pliskin Dylan Ruocco 4500 3 



Fantasy Player Points Breakdown 
PickerFN PickerLN PickFN PickLN SumOfLeaguePoints Group 

Snake Pliskin Dave Sims 500 3 

Snake Pliskin Tyler Marples 10000 4 

Snake Pliskin Chris Nishi 8500 4 

Snake Pliskin Dave Aplas 5000 4 

Snake Pliskin Ted Hill 10000 5 

Snake Pliskin Steve Bakx 3500 5 

Snake Pliskin Ryan Freeman 500 5 

Snake Pliskin Nikola Mitevski 5000 6 

Snake Pliskin Mike Baker 3000 6 

Snake Pliskin Mike Pruessmann 0 6 

Snake Pliskin Eric Weber 2500 7 

Snake Pliskin Steve McLarty 1000 7 

Snake Pliskin Iven Chen 0 7 

Snake Pliskin Reza Yazdani 6500 8 

Snake Pliskin Corey Chan 5500 8 

Snake Pliskin Raj Parmar 3000 8 

Snake Pliskin Sean Cardoso 4000 9 

Snake Pliskin Anoop Randhawa 1000 9 

Snake Pliskin Doug Armstrong 0 9 

Paul Anaka Zach Nicholls 10500 1 

Paul Anaka Paul Anaka 2000 1 

Paul Anaka Johnny Dai 500 1 

Paul Anaka Kelly Lange 8000 2 

Paul Anaka Jeremy Skinner 1500 2 

Paul Anaka Doug Cornelson 0 2 

Paul Anaka Henry Oh 6000 3 

Paul Anaka Dylan Ruocco 4500 3 

Paul Anaka Dave Sims 500 3 

Paul Anaka Tyler Marples 10000 4 

Paul Anaka Chris Nishi 8500 4 

Paul Anaka Piers Wylie 0 4 

Paul Anaka Ted Hill 10000 5 

Paul Anaka Steve Bakx 3500 5 

Paul Anaka Chris Searles 500 5 

Paul Anaka Christina Armstrong 12000 6 



Fantasy Player Points Breakdown 
PickerFN PickerLN PickFN PickLN SumOfLeaguePoints Group 

Paul Anaka Nikola Mitevski 5000 6 

Paul Anaka Mike Pruessmann 0 6 

Paul Anaka Scott Brynen 12500 7 

Paul Anaka Don Krekoski 2500 7 

Paul Anaka Iven Chen 0 7 

Paul Anaka Issa Shaw 8000 8 

Paul Anaka Corey Chan 5500 8 

Paul Anaka Mo Pannun 0 8 

Paul Anaka Kosta Theodosakis 11000 9 

Paul Anaka Sean Cardoso 4000 9 

Paul Anaka Corey Maitz 1000 9 

Paul Deol Zach Nicholls 10500 1 

Paul Deol Paul Deol 1500 1 

Paul Deol Johnny Dai 500 1 

Paul Deol Jeremy Skinner 1500 2 

Paul Deol Ty Duong 500 2 

Paul Deol Doug Cornelson 0 2 

Paul Deol Henry Oh 6000 3 

Paul Deol Dylan Ruocco 4500 3 

Paul Deol Dan Molatore 0 3 

Paul Deol Tyler Marples 10000 4 

Paul Deol Dave Aplas 5000 4 

Paul Deol Piers Wylie 0 4 

Paul Deol Ted Hill 10000 5 

Paul Deol Steve Bakx 3500 5 

Paul Deol Chris Searles 500 5 

Paul Deol Terry Goode 8500 6 

Paul Deol Mike Hill 4000 6 

Paul Deol Jamie Hucul 1000 6 

Paul Deol Steve McLarty 1000 7 

Paul Deol Martin Sayle 500 7 

Paul Deol Iven Chen 0 7 

Paul Deol Raj Parmar 3000 8 

Paul Deol Cody Hurlburt 0 8 

Paul Deol Mo Pannun 0 8 



Fantasy Player Points Breakdown 
PickerFN PickerLN PickFN PickLN SumOfLeaguePoints Group 

Paul Deol Ivan Mahood 4500 9 

Paul Deol Anoop Randhawa 1000 9 

Paul Deol Doug Armstrong 0 9 

Piers Wylie Darren Kennedy 13000 1 

Piers Wylie Zach Nicholls 10500 1 

Piers Wylie Andy Goosen 1500 1 

Piers Wylie Andrew Krywaniuk 12500 2 

Piers Wylie Chris Watts 3000 2 

Piers Wylie Shawn Lange 1000 2 

Piers Wylie Tosca Lueks 9500 3 

Piers Wylie Henry Oh 6000 3 

Piers Wylie Jason Nadeau 1500 3 

Piers Wylie Tyler Marples 10000 4 

Piers Wylie Jim Prime 7500 4 

Piers Wylie Piers Wylie 0 4 

Piers Wylie Ted Hill 10000 5 

Piers Wylie John Clark 6000 5 

Piers Wylie Steve Bakx 3500 5 

Piers Wylie Terry Goode 8500 6 

Piers Wylie Mike Hill 4000 6 

Piers Wylie Jamie Hucul 1000 6 

Piers Wylie Eric Weber 2500 7 

Piers Wylie Iven Chen 0 7 

Piers Wylie Reza Yazdani 6500 8 

Piers Wylie Corey Chan 5500 8 

Piers Wylie Cody Hurlburt 0 8 

Piers Wylie Kosta Theodosakis 11000 9 

Piers Wylie Jesse Spencer 10000 9 

Piers Wylie Anoop Randhawa 1000 9 

Reza Yazdani Zach Nicholls 10500 1 

Reza Yazdani Trevor Massey 2000 1 

Reza Yazdani Andy Goosen 1500 1 

Reza Yazdani Pat Woelk 15500 2 

Reza Yazdani Chris Watson 3500 2 

Reza Yazdani Doug Cornelson 0 2 



Fantasy Player Points Breakdown 
PickerFN PickerLN PickFN PickLN SumOfLeaguePoints Group 

Reza Yazdani Henry Oh 6000 3 

Reza Yazdani Brent Senko 1000 3 

Reza Yazdani Harry Aujla 0 3 

Reza Yazdani Chris Nishi 8500 4 

Reza Yazdani Jim Prime 7500 4 

Reza Yazdani Mike Mittermuller 0 4 

Reza Yazdani Jeff Hall 18000 5 

Reza Yazdani Bobbi Frost 500 5 

Reza Yazdani Ryan Freeman 500 5 

Reza Yazdani Adi Aggarwal 6000 6 

Reza Yazdani Mike Hill 4000 6 

Reza Yazdani Mike Pruessmann 0 6 

Reza Yazdani Mike Honeyman 9500 7 

Reza Yazdani Chris Potter 6000 7 

Reza Yazdani Spiro Pegos 5500 7 

Reza Yazdani Reza Yazdani 6500 8 

Reza Yazdani Corey Chan 5500 8 

Reza Yazdani Raj Parmar 3000 8 

Reza Yazdani Ivan Mahood 4500 9 

Reza Yazdani Sean Cardoso 4000 9 

Reza Yazdani Doug Armstrong 0 9 

Roger Grosset Zach Nicholls 10500 1 

Roger Grosset Roger Grosset 6500 1 

Roger Grosset Johnny Dai 500 1 

Roger Grosset Chris Watson 3500 2 

Roger Grosset Ty Duong 500 2 

Roger Grosset Doug Cornelson 0 2 

Roger Grosset Tosca Lueks 9500 3 

Roger Grosset Dylan Ruocco 4500 3 

Roger Grosset Jason Nadeau 1500 3 

Roger Grosset Keith Fisher 11000 4 

Roger Grosset Dave Aplas 5000 4 

Roger Grosset Mike Mittermuller 0 4 

Roger Grosset Steve Bakx 3500 5 

Roger Grosset Chris Searles 500 5 



Fantasy Player Points Breakdown 
PickerFN PickerLN PickFN PickLN SumOfLeaguePoints Group 

Roger Grosset Ryan Freeman 500 5 

Roger Grosset Terry Goode 8500 6 

Roger Grosset John Romanowski 3500 6 

Roger Grosset Mike Baker 3000 6 

Roger Grosset Scott Brynen 12500 7 

Roger Grosset Mike Honeyman 9500 7 

Roger Grosset Martin Sayle 500 7 

Roger Grosset Raj Parmar 3000 8 

Roger Grosset Kate Mitevska 1500 8 

Roger Grosset Mo Pannun 0 8 

Roger Grosset Jesse Spencer 10000 9 

Roger Grosset Ivan Mahood 4500 9 

Roger Grosset Daryl Fowler 0 9 

Shawn Lange Zach Nicholls 10500 1 

Shawn Lange Paul Anaka 2000 1 

Shawn Lange Andy Goosen 1500 1 

Shawn Lange Andrew Krywaniuk 12500 2 

Shawn Lange Kelly Lange 8000 2 

Shawn Lange Shawn Lange 1000 2 

Shawn Lange Tosca Lueks 9500 3 

Shawn Lange Henry Oh 6000 3 

Shawn Lange Dylan Ruocco 4500 3 

Shawn Lange Tyler Marples 10000 4 

Shawn Lange Chris Nishi 8500 4 

Shawn Lange Brant Taylor 0 4 

Shawn Lange Ted Hill 10000 5 

Shawn Lange Steve Bakx 3500 5 

Shawn Lange Andrew Creed 1500 5 

Shawn Lange Terry Goode 8500 6 

Shawn Lange Mike Hill 4000 6 

Shawn Lange Jamie Hucul 1000 6 

Shawn Lange Mike Honeyman 9500 7 

Shawn Lange Martin Sayle 500 7 

Shawn Lange Iven Chen 0 7 

Shawn Lange Kate Mitevska 1500 8 



Fantasy Player Points Breakdown 
PickerFN PickerLN PickFN PickLN SumOfLeaguePoints Group 

Shawn Lange Cody Hurlburt 0 8 

Shawn Lange Mo Pannun 0 8 

Shawn Lange Kosta Theodosakis 11000 9 

Shawn Lange Ivan Mahood 4500 9 

Shawn Lange Sean Cardoso 4000 9 

Spiro Pegos Darren Kennedy 13000 1 

Spiro Pegos Zach Nicholls 10500 1 

Spiro Pegos Johnny Dai 500 1 

Spiro Pegos Chris Watson 3500 2 

Spiro Pegos Ty Duong 500 2 

Spiro Pegos Doug Cornelson 0 2 

Spiro Pegos Michelle Owen 10000 3 

Spiro Pegos Jason Nadeau 1500 3 

Spiro Pegos Dan Molatore 0 3 

Spiro Pegos Keith Fisher 11000 4 

Spiro Pegos Tyler Marples 10000 4 

Spiro Pegos Chris McDonell 4000 4 

Spiro Pegos Andrew Creed 1500 5 

Spiro Pegos Bobbi Frost 500 5 

Spiro Pegos Mike Twitchell 0 5 

Spiro Pegos Terry Goode 8500 6 

Spiro Pegos Mike Hill 4000 6 

Spiro Pegos Jamie Hucul 1000 6 

Spiro Pegos Mike Honeyman 9500 7 

Spiro Pegos Spiro Pegos 5500 7 

Spiro Pegos Martin Sayle 500 7 

Spiro Pegos Raj Parmar 3000 8 

Spiro Pegos Marc Belland 0 8 

Spiro Pegos Mo Pannun 0 8 

Spiro Pegos Kosta Theodosakis 11000 9 

Spiro Pegos Anoop Randhawa 1000 9 

Spiro Pegos Doug Armstrong 0 9 
 
 
 



 
 
 


